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Scholarship Due | Grade | Merit | MIN | MIN | MIN Focus Amount | Other Info
Name Date Need | SAT | ACT | GPA
Champions for | Nov Christians | Varies Open to students who have
Christ 2, surrendered their lives to full
Scholarship 2018 Christian service and are
preparing for full-time
Christian ministry.
For more information:
https://championsforchrist.us/
NCWIT Award | Nov | 9-12 Women Varies For more information:
for Aspirations 5, https://www.aspirations.org/participate/hi
in Computing | 2018 gh-school
(AIC)
Cellar Legal Nov |12 3.0 FL high $1,000 | Applicant must submit a video
P.A. 12, school about job loss, workplace
Employment | 2018 seniors discrimination, disability or
Skills harassment on the job.
ﬁ?:g::;ih'p For more information:
https://www.floridaovertimelawye
r.com/scholarship/
David B. Nov 16 years $5,000 | Applicant must be pursuing
Goldberg 14, or older their own love for music and
Music 2018 should submit a short essay
Scholarship and a one-minute video of their
own content.
For more information:
https://www.chegg.com/scholarsh
ips/david-b-goldberg-5000-
music-scholarship-13138/apply
Garage Door Nov $1,500 Students must submit a video
Nation 15, explaining why they are a good
Scholarship 2018 fit for the scholarship.
For more information:
https://www.garagedoornation.co
m/#Scholarship
Jeanne E. Nov Dependents | Up to For more information:
Bray 15, of NRA $5,000 http://le.nra.org/law-
Memorial 2018 members for up to | enforcement-benefits.aspx
Scholarship 5 years
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Leesa Social
Impact
Scholarship

Nov
15,
2018

3.0

$10,000

Applicant must submit a video
that describes the role social
action has had on their life so far
and the role they see it having in
the future.

For more information:
https://www.leesa.com/pages/sch

olarship

Start Standing
Scholarship

Nov
15,
2018

12

3.0

$1,000

Applicant must submit an essay
on a given topic related to health
and being active.

For more information:
http://www.startstanding.org/sch

olarship/

Swope,
Rodante P.A.
Scholarship for
Philanthropic
Efforts

Nov
15,
2018

3.0

$2,500

Applicant must submit an essay
on how their field of study will
positively impact the lives of
people with a disability and a
personal statement on how and
why they choose to give back to
the community.

For more information:
https://www.swoperodante.com/c
ommunity/scholarship/

Yorkville
Blankets ASD
Scholarship

Nov
15,
2018

Either
have ASD
or an
immediate
family
member
with ASD

$1,000

For more information:
https://www.yorkvilleblankets.com
/pages/yorkville-blankets-asd-

scholarship
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