## GJHS SCHOLARSHIP BULLETIN NOVEMBER #1

Scholarship Name	Due Date	Grade	Merit Need	MIN SAT	MIN ACT	MIN GPA	Focus	Amount	Other Info
Champions for Christ Scholarship	Nov 2, 2018						Christians	Varies	Open to students who have surrendered their lives to full Christian service and are preparing for full-time Christian ministry. For more information:  https://championsforchrist.us/
NCWIT Award for Aspirations in Computing (AiC)	Nov 5, 2018	9-12					Women	Varies	For more information: https://www.aspirations.org/participate/high-school
Cellar Legal P.A. Employment Skills Scholarship Program	Nov 12, 2018	12				3.0	FL high school seniors	\$1,000	Applicant must submit a video about job loss, workplace discrimination, disability or harassment on the job. For more information: <a href="https://www.floridaovertimelawyer.com/scholarship/">https://www.floridaovertimelawyer.com/scholarship/</a>
David B. Goldberg Music Scholarship	Nov 14, 2018						16 years or older	\$5,000	Applicant must be pursuing their own love for music and should submit a short essay and a one-minute video of their own content. For more information: https://www.chegg.com/scholarships/david-b-goldberg-5000-music-scholarship-13138/apply
Garage Door Nation Scholarship	Nov 15, 2018							\$1,500	Students must submit a video explaining why they are a good fit for the scholarship. For more information: <a href="https://www.garagedoornation.co">https://www.garagedoornation.co</a> m/#Scholarship
Jeanne E. Bray Memorial Scholarship Awards Program	Nov 15, 2018						Dependents of NRA members	Up to \$5,000 for up to 5 years	For more information: http://le.nra.org/law- enforcement-benefits.aspx

Leesa Social Impact Scholarship	Nov 15, 2018			3.0		\$10,000	Applicant must submit a video that describes the role social action has had on their life so far and the role they see it having in the future.  For more information: <a href="https://www.leesa.com/pages/scholarship">https://www.leesa.com/pages/scholarship</a>
Start Standing Scholarship	Nov 15, 2018	12		3.0		\$1,000	Applicant must submit an essay on a given topic related to health and being active. For more information: <a href="http://www.startstanding.org/scholarship/">http://www.startstanding.org/scholarship/</a>
Swope, Rodante P.A. Scholarship for Philanthropic Efforts	Nov 15, 2018			3.0		\$2,500	Applicant must submit an essay on how their field of study will positively impact the lives of people with a disability and a personal statement on how and why they choose to give back to the community.  For more information:  https://www.swoperodante.com/community/scholarship/
Yorkville Blankets ASD Scholarship	Nov 15, 2018				Either have ASD or an immediate family member with ASD	\$1,000	For more information: https://www.yorkvilleblankets.com /pages/yorkville-blankets-asd- scholarship